ADAIR COUNTY COMMISSION MINUTES MONDAY, JUNE 26, 2017

Continued from page 597

IN REF. ORDER NO 22 Bank Depository Contract Extension

5 ince 1914	Bank of Kirksville 214 South Franklin · P.O. Box 787 · Strkoville, MO 63501-9787 669-965-7766 · Fax 669-607-4946 · www.bankofkirksville.com BankEar · 866-665-2565
Carried Santage	
June 14, 2017	RECEIVED
	Hitti a
Adair County Treasurer	ADAIR COUNTY CLERK
Adair County Commission	. COUNTY CLEDY
Adair County Courthouse	
106 W. Washington Kirksville, MO 63501	
KIRSVING, MO 05501	
RE: Bank Depository Contra	et Extension
Dear Lori:	
on June 30, 2017. Per the ori	dair County Commission and Adair County Treasurer will expire ginal contract, there is the option to extend for additional periods parties. This extension would be for the term of July 1, 2017
Adair County Commission ar to the general public on Intere the original contract dated Au	to offer a rate of, 52% on all interest bearing accounts for the dd Adair County Treasurer. This rate is 3.7% above the rate offered set Bearing Checking accounts. All other terms and conditions in gust 1, 2015 will remain the same. If this rate and terms are and return to my attention either by fax at 660 665 4046 or by mail 10 63501.
Bank of Kirksville appreciate banking needs in the future.	s your business and we look forward to continuing to serve all your
If you have any questions, ple	ease give me a call at 660 626 1049.
Sincerely,	
Bhendowinger	uden
Brenda Magruder Executive Vice President	
	69
The Adair County Commission	on and Adair County Treasurer hereby agrees to the quoted rate of a beginning July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2019.
32% for the two (2) year tern	

IN REF. ORDER NO 23 Fully Executed Service Contract for Assessor's Copy Machine

4000000000	8050 ADAIR C	O ASSESS	201		count#	100918	WASHINGT	ON RECEIVED
Customer	KIRKSVI		314					ON MEDELACE
Telephone	(600) 668			State Contact	MIC)	ZiD	83501	JUN 2 3 2017
Make	TOSHIBA		Model 3	(2000)	En.	el# or	LE50914	ADAIR COUNTY CLERK
						SEE CE	LE50914	ACTUAL DEFUIT
Machine Type	C			er D=Duplicato				
Contract Type	1	2=All parts	, labor, and	nce w/ali parts I toner I for special agr		nade)		
Yearly Rate	\$28	9 85	Copy Limit	25,000		Cverage	.011	Per copy
Beg Moter	23,449			End Motor				
	Starts	7/9/2017		-	7/8/201	В		
Billed Date	6/9/2017		Due x		ent Date			
WATER STREET			110000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Notes	COPIES	ED ID#6728;	BEG DATE	6: 2.10.16; BEC G METER 201	METER	2015: 0	"ADD 11,	319 ROLLOVER
		ament execu	ited by the	porties liest nar	ned abov	o this:	9714	JUNE
	2017	ement execution as a second se	tr fe	porties tirst nam		RO-TEC	H CO. Inc.	JUNE BANKAL
	User AD	Ylan AIR CO AS	tr fe	ognies jirst nar	P	RO-TEC	H CO. Inc.	3
	User AD	Ylan AIR CO AS	tr fe	opplies first name of the second	P	RO-TEC	H CO. Inc.	3
	User AD	Ylan AIR CO AS	tr fe	oppies sist name	P	RO-TEC	H CO. Inc.	3
	User AD	Ylan AIR CO AS	tr fe	pograde pret nar	P	RO-TEC	H CO. Inc.	3

ATTEST:

County Clerk

Presiding Commissioner